SMD transformers for automotive grade
Transformers for BMS
VMT series
■FEATURES
◯A thin type pulse transformer of SMD type high withstand voltage.
◯Our proprietary structure ensures an insulating distance of 5mm or more at a height of 5mm or less.
◯Possible to keep steady performance and stable supply of this products by fully automated production lines.
◯Operating temperature range: .40 to +125°C (including self-temperature rise)
◯The VMT45 series is integrated with a common mode choke coil.
■APPLICATION
◯Lithium-ion battery voltage monitoring system for xEV
■PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
■PRODUCT LINEUP
* Measuring conditions: 100kHz/0.1V
* Measuring conditions: 100kHz/0.1V
VMT 40DR - 201 S2P4
Series name Core shape Type name Internal code
Part No. Inductance* Leakage inductance* DC
resistance Withstanding voltage Turn ratio
NP NS NP1, NP2 NS1, NS2 NP-NS NP:NS
(μH）min. (μH)max. (Ω)typ. (Ω)typ. Sense:1mA
VMT40DR-201S2P4
14.8x8.8x4.2 (mm)max.
150 2 0.4 0.4 4.3kV DC /1 sec 1:1
Part No. Inductance* Leakage inductance* DC
resistance Withstanding voltage Turn ratio
NP NS NC1+NP1
NC2+NP2 NS1, NS2 NP-NS NC:NP:NS
(μH）min. (μH)max. (Ω)typ. (Ω)typ. Sense:1mA
VMT45DR-X01S1P4
14.8x8.8x4.8 (mm)max.
100 2 0.67
0.61 0.3 4.3kV DC /1 sec 1.2:1:1
VMT45DR-X02S1P4
14.8x8.8x4.8 (mm)max.
150 2 0.61
0.71 0.4 4.3kV DC /1 sec 0.75:1:1
(1/6)Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20230809
trans_automotive_bms_vmt_en
VMT40DR-201S2P4
■ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
□CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
* Measuring conditions: 100kHz/0.1V
Part No. Inductance* Leakage inductance* DC resistance Withstanding voltage Turn ratio
NP NS NP1, NP2 NS1, NS2 NP-NS NP:NS
(μH）min. (μH)max. (Ω)typ. (Ω)typ. Sense:1mA
VMT40DR-201S2P4 150 2 0.4 0.4 4.3kV DC /1 sec 1:1
■SHAPE & DIMENSIONS
0.6±0.1
10